MAYTONI

Picture light Maytoni Renoir 2 X E14 E14

Product code 20789

=

This series of picture lights features a ribbed body and round rosette-style base. The wide range of
available finishes allows for easy coordination with various interior styles. The tilt angle of the light beam

can be precisely adjusted via a mechanical swivel joint mounted on the bracket.

Warranty
Brand
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Length
Width
Height
Weight
Package
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Casing
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© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
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2 years
Maytoni
El4
212.0mm
359.0mm
122.0mm
600g

1000g

metal

maytoni.de/en/catalog/decorative/backlight/pic118-22-w/
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https://maytoni.de/en/catalog/decorative/backlight/pic118-22-w/

