

MAYTONI



Picture light Maytoni Renoir 2 X E14 E14

Product code 20789

This series of picture lights features a ribbed body and round rosette-style base. The wide range of available finishes allows for easy coordination with various interior styles. The tilt angle of the light beam can be precisely adjusted via a mechanical swivel joint mounted on the bracket.

Warranty	2 years
Brand	Maytoni
Socket	E14
Length	212.0mm
Width	359.0mm
Height	122.0mm
Weight	600g
Package weight	1000g
Casing material	metal
Manufacturer's homepage	maytoni.de/en/catalog/decorative/backlight/pic118-22-w/

